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The opinions and information presented in this report are those of the YLG Bullion & Futures Co., Ltd. Opinions, estimates and projections contained herein are subiecT to change without notice. The information and
opinions contained herein have compiled or arrived at from source believed reliable but no representation or warranty in any form regarding the accuracy, completeness, correctness or faimess of opinions and information
of this report offered by YLG Bullion & Futures Co., Ltd. YLG Bullion & Futures Co., ltd., ifs affiliates, employees or agents accepts no liability whatsoever for any loss arising from the use of this report or its confent.
This report (in whole or in part) may not be reduced or published without the express permission of YLG Bullion & Futures Co., td. Contact the Research Department of YLG Bullion & Futures Co., Ld.: 0-2687-9999.
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The opinions and information presented in this report are those of the YLG Bullion & Futures Co., Ltd. Opinions, estimates and projections contained herein are subject to change without notice. The information and
opinions contained herein have compiled or arrived at from source believed reliable but no representation or warranty in any form regarding the accuracy, completeness, correctness or fairness of opinions and information
of this report offered by YLG Bullion & Futures Co., Ltd. YLG Bullion & Futures Co., ltd., its affiliates, employees or agents accepts no liability whatsoever for any loss arising from the use of this report or its content.

This report (in whole or in part) may not be reduced or published without the express permission of YLG Bullion & Futures Co., Ltd. Contact the Research Department of Y1G Bullion & Futures Co., Ltd.: 0-2687-9999.



YLG BULLION & FUTURES CO.,LTD.

NIGHT UPDATE

- www.ylgfutures.co.th

02-687-9999

nasUs:=nracdiagd1ann10LAsygno

o o ed
1URUNIN 8 H.A.

o o A
IUBIANTN 9 U.A.

Funs 10 4.0,

FuAnsN 12 ..

UNELIB): FEALANAIATYLRUMANTDL K 00X hunans A fing A dsznieuda, * Hludaaaasaninislsznideanan

14.00 .

16.30 1.

17.00 w.

22.00 .

18.00 1.

08.30 .

08.30 u.

20.30 .

20.30 u.

22.30 U.

19.45 .

20.30 u.

20.30 u.

22.00 .

14.00 .

14.00 4.

20.30 .

20.30 .

22.00 U.

22.00 U.

Uszine

=
LEIRTHL

¢/131]

ANTT
d9

518N19
ATUNANRANAGAAIANGTH
ATHAYNITENUINAYUAINSentix
BOE Gov Bailey Speaks
ARANAUAIAYARINIAANEN
NFIB WaweAgiiniazgsiazualan
AatisAELsLnA (CPI)
AITIANE AR (PPI)
o a ¥ a
patisAnELiFina (CPI)
AatisAnELElnANLg Y (Core CPI)
palaaaRantlusadland
o dgl aaal L .
angeanidawiauigaas@ai(Minimum Bid Rate)
o Aol a _a P
wonaenroilseanudTl  ATdAN aNI5A
uaugreiuadannisd1 U edlad
Auudeaudnatlnlud (JOLTS Job Openings)

ptsAnELslnA (CPI)

ATUHANRANIAGAATANITH

v
a A

AatianAnEnAniug U (Core PPI)
AatisAEHAR (PPI)
N I g
ArAnTsaiANaesilLEina A1n UoM

ANANTTRiaRTIRIie a7n UoM

*un Bisnews wa forexfactory.com dasyadud 07 Aunan 2021 dvanadinisulaauuaslunieuasly

ANNRIAY | Ussununig

N 2 % e N N N N N % % % % X % % % % X%

-2.5%**

5.0

1.3%**

95.8™*

-0.2%**

1.7%**

0.4%**

0.1%**

13.8M**

0.00%**

712K**

6.92M**

0.7%**

0.2%

0.2%

0.4%

78.1

ANRUATINAU

0.0%

0.3

1.3%

95.0

-0.3%

0.3%

0.3%

0.0%

21.6M

0.00%

745K

6.65M

0.7%

-1.6%

1.2%

1.3%

76.8

3.3%

The opinions and information presented in this report are those of the YLG Bullion & Futures Co., Ltd. Opinions, estimates and projections contained herein are subject to change without notice. The information and
opinions contained herein have compiled or arrived at from source believed reliable but no representation or warranty in any form regarding the accuracy, completeness, correctness or fairmess of opinions and information
of this report offered by Y1G Bullion & Futures Co., Ltd. Y1G Bullion & Futures Co., Itd., its dffiliates, employees or agents accepts no liability whatsoever for any loss arising from the use of this report or its content.

This report (in whole or in part) may not be reduced or published without the express permission of YLG Bullion & Futures Co., Ltd. Contact the Research Department of YLG Bullion & Futures Co., Ltd.: 0-2687-9999.




